This Term Sheet may be executed in counterparts, which together will constitute one document. Electronic
signatures shall have the same legal effect as original signatures.

[Insert CORPORATION NAME] [Insert NAME OF INVESTOR(s)]

Signature Signature

Print name Print name

Print title Print title

Date Date

7  The typical range is three to four years for new start-ups but may be less or not required for businesses that are
more mature.
8  For a similar set of deal transaction documents, US law firms who have posted term sheets and related legal
agreements have suggested a cap of $10,000 may apply to completion of investment transactions; however, the cap
should be negotiated in good faith between Founders and Investors with input from their respective counsel based on
the complexity of the investment transaction.
9  Typically 30 days after the date first set forth above.

Get more

  from
  http://www.getforms.org

Sample Preferred Term Sheet

 5

Appendix A – Capitalization Table

Shareholder
Name

Common
Shares10

Options Preferred
Shares

Fully
Diluted
Shares

Pro-forma
Fully Diluted

Ownership %
Name Founder1 5,000,000 - - 5,000,000 34.6%
Name Founder2 5,000,000 - - 5,000,000 34.6%
Subtotal –
Current
Holdings

10,000,000 - - 10,000,000 n/a

Investors11 - - 3,000,000 3,000,000 20.8%
Option pool12  - 1,444,444 - 1,444,444 10.0%
Total –
Proforma
Holdings

10,000,000 1,444,444 3,000,000 14,444,444 100%

10 Enter names and number of common shares already issued to founders and any other shareholders
11 Equal to the estimated amount of investment for all Preferred Investors divided by the agreed price per share.
12 See footnote 5 above

Get more

  from
  http://www.getforms.org